
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA Last start Masters winner DUB, 19/02/2021, R11, M 1M 2M 3P M1/2J. Chapman 477432 20/0338

 2 TIME LEE MONEY Last start Masters winner BUL, 19/01/2021, R4, M 1M 8P 2M M1/2D. Campbell 470586 20/0281

 3 NERRIMUNGA Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R10, Y 2Y 7P 1P M2/2/2D. Warren 491575 10/0286

 4 SEVEN HOUR PARK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P M2/2/2M. Knowles 490464 17/0204

 5 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 2Y 5P 5P M2/1/2J. Chapman 490430 11/0172

 6 BUGATTI REIGN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R8, M 4M 3M 2M M3/1J. Davis 486896 11/0203

 7 KAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P M3/2D. Robertson 488171 4/0126

 8 SHAYLA SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8M 8P M3/2D. Robertson 488169 5/091

 9 COCO SUZY Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 6P M3/1M. Smith 488860 7/076

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 26 February 2021 - 10:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY RAPPER Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2021, R2, P 1P 1P (FEL)C 5/1M. Eberand 522961 5/3220

 2 BE KIND REWIND 1 Last start winner DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4K. Wright 527287 1/0140

 3 DRINK LONG NECKS Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Sultana 526969 1/0194

 4 DRAGONFLY DIVA Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2G. Mckinley 529715 3/2180

 5 QUEEN RUTELA 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528704 3/0131

 6 BUGATTI REIGN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/02/2021, R8, M 4M 3M 2M 5/1J. Davis 486896 11/2203

 7 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/1171

 8 JERRA LEE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4Y 3Y 5/3D. Smart 497760 2/1134

 9 CORLESS CRAZY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0131

 10 FIRE AT WILL Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R10, P 8P 1P 5/4J. Vassallo 530492 1/097

 11 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Smith 498029 1/096

 12 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 7P 5Y 5/1R. Holt 496711 7/592
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score DUB, 19/02/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4C 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 10/6264

 2 PERFECT SIN Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Campbell 499623 5/4216

 3 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner RIC, 21/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 532708 3/2239

 4 ALEXANDER Last start winner BUL, 26/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Crompton 529793 1/0151

 5 BE KIND REWIND 2 Last start winner DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4K. Wright 527287 1/0140

 6 SHAKALAKA Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 9/6189

 7 ARGO'S FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 5/4R. Nicolaou 531136 1/0184

 8 IMPRESS PATCH Last start placegetter RIC, 21/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 533846 1/0171

 9 HARD CASE WATSON Last start placegetter BUL, 30/01/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4M. Hughes 531153 1/0162

 10 MISS BATMOBILE Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Davis 532356 3/2153

 11 TAW GENERAL 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2143

 12 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R12, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1143

 13 FUN GUY EBBY Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1114

 14 QUEEN RUTELA 2 Last start Country winner GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528704 3/0131

 15 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0204

 16 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 4/3172

 17 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1147

 18 POLARITY Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0138

 19 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4I. Vassallo 530489 1/0138

 20 JUNGLE FEVER Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4K. Wright 529968 1/0138

 21 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1135

 22 CORLESS CRAZY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0131

 23 ASTON SQUIRE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2129

 24 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1126

 25 CHASE ME DOWN Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3M. Sultana 529934 2/1120

 26 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4A. Rowe 528707 2/0116

 27 TYPHOON RIBBONS Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Cortis 532461 1/0114

 28 XALYNN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1D. Browne 494346 5/3114

 29 MILLA JEAN Weighted points score DAP, 09/04/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 5/0111

 30 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4C 4P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 6/2109

 31 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 7P 5Y 5/1R. Holt 496711 7/592
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZAMBORA BELLA Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 5Y 5/3M. Carroll 491378 6/191

 33 SHAYLA SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8M 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/491

 34 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R12, P 8P 7M 3P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/082

 35 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 3Y 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/080

 36 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 3Y 5/3R. Turner 498149 2/174

 37 BLACK INCA Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 490814 4/073

 38 NATIONAL SHIRAZ Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R7, Y 8Y 7Y 7P 5/4S. Crompton 493390 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner RIC, 21/02/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 532708 3/2239

 2 ALEXANDER Last start winner BUL, 26/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Crompton 529793 1/0151

 3 BE KIND REWIND 2 Last start winner DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4K. Wright 527287 1/0140

 4 SHAKALAKA Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 9/6189

 5 ARGO'S FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 5/4R. Nicolaou 531136 1/0184

 6 IMPRESS PATCH Last start placegetter RIC, 21/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 5/4M. Sultana 533846 1/0171

 7 HARD CASE WATSON Last start placegetter BUL, 30/01/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4M. Hughes 531153 1/0162

 8 MISS BATMOBILE Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Davis 532356 3/2153

 9 TAW GENERAL 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2143

 10 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R12, P 2P 7Y 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1143

 11 FUN GUY EBBY Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1114

 12 QUEEN RUTELA 2 Last start Country winner GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528704 3/0131

 13 DISCOVERY LAD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4J. Cortis 519589 4/0204

 14 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1A. Rowe 528710 4/3172

 15 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1147

 16 POLARITY Weighted points score PPK, 06/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0138

 17 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4I. Vassallo 530489 1/0138

 18 JUNGLE FEVER Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4K. Wright 529968 1/0138

 19 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1135

 20 CORLESS CRAZY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0131

 21 ASTON SQUIRE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2129

 22 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1126

 23 CHASE ME DOWN Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3M. Sultana 529934 2/1120

 24 HIBISCUS MOON Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4A. Rowe 528707 2/0116

 25 TYPHOON RIBBONS Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4J. Cortis 532461 1/0114

 26 XALYNN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1D. Browne 494346 5/3114

 27 MILLA JEAN Weighted points score DAP, 09/04/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 5/0111

 28 TIRO SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4C 4P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 6/2109

 29 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 7P 5Y 5/1R. Holt 496711 7/592

 30 SHAYLA SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8M 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/491

 31 ZAMBORA BELLA Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 5Y 5/3M. Carroll 491378 6/191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R12, P 8P 7M 3P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/082

 33 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 3Y 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/080

 34 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8P 3Y 5/3R. Turner 498149 2/174

 35 BLACK INCA Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 490814 4/073

 36 NATIONAL SHIRAZ Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R7, Y 8Y 7Y 7P 5/4S. Crompton 493390 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER BANNER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/02/2021, R1, P (FEL)C 3P 4P M/1A. Weise 528823 0/0106

 2 WHO'S MY MOTHER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 04/02/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 8P M/1F. Micallef 532698 0/092

 3 CHIEF SUNDANCE First start M/1M. Sultana 534536 0/00

 4 ONE DAY SOON First start M/1M. Sultana 532564 0/00

 5 ARREST FERNANDO 2 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 02/02/2021, R1, P 7P M/1P. Camilleri 532701 0/033

 6 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 6C M/1F. Sanotti 529736 0/068

 7 MESMERISE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 7P M/1I. Vassallo 530494 0/065

 8 DRINK PINTS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 4Y M/1F. Sanotti 526974 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIGHT COUNT 1 Last start winner RIC, 24/02/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 8P 5/2M. Smith 498814 6/2123

 2 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start placegetter RIC, 19/02/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2P. Lagogiane 521028 3/2215

 3 RUSTY BURNER Last start Country winner GBN, 23/02/2021, R6, Y 1Y 2Y 4P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0162

 4 DISCOVERY LAD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1J. Cortis 519589 4/3204

 5 BIG GORDY Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2021, R4, C 7C 4C 4P 5/3P. Lagogiane 535529 2/1183

 6 BONE COLLECTOR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4K. Wright 529969 1/0171

 7 TAW GENERAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0143
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P MX 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUBROVNIK Last start winner WPK, 03/02/2021, R10, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/3A. Crouch 527598 2/1161

 2 BONE COLLECTOR 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4K. Wright 529969 1/0171

 3 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R6, C 7C 1P 6P 5/3J. Brown 508480 3/1154

 4 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 2/0126

 5 STILTON FERGUS Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R9, C 6C 7P 2P 5/4K. Rees 498942 3/0110

 6 MR. IBROX Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4M. Sultana 531305 1/0105

 7 FEELING SPRITELY Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 523650 1/0105

 8 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score RIC, 21/02/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3J. Vassallo 530496 3/1103

 9 SILVER BANNER 3 Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R1, P (FEL)C 3P 4P M/1A. Weise 528823 0/0106

 10 MESMERISE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 7P M/1I. Vassallo 530494 0/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLE SEAR 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2K. Sultana 526987 11/9297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA RED HEAD Last start winner RIC, 21/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Farrugia 529682 6/5282

 2 ZETLAND GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 14/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 7/6228

 3 ZETLAND TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Croser 524916 7/6222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEVEN HOUR PARK 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/01/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/1M. Knowles 490464 17/10204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRINDLE AZTEC Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R1, P 2P M/1M. Hughes 531154 0/0134

 2 SILVER BANNER 4 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/02/2021, R1, P (FEL)C 3P 4P M/1A. Weise 528823 0/0106

 3 FASCINATE LEAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/12/2020, R1, P 8P 5P 2P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/069

 4 ARREST FERNANDO 1 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 02/02/2021, R1, P 7P M/1P. Camilleri 532701 0/033

 5 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 6C M/1F. Sanotti 529736 0/068

 6 DRINK PINTS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 4Y M/1F. Sanotti 526974 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLE SEAR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 24/02/2021, R1, P 3P 1P 3P 1/2K. Sultana 526987 11/9297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON SQUIRE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 3/1/1D. Browne 500279 8/5129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER BANNER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/02/2021, R1, P (FEL)C 3P 4P M/1A. Weise 528823 0/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIGHT COUNT 2 Last start winner RIC, 24/02/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 8P 5/2M. Smith 498814 6/2123

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 26 February 2021 - 10:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 02 March 2021

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIGHT COUNT 3 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 24/02/2021, R12, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3M. Smith 498814 6/1123
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